May 4, 2020
Mr. Bryan C. Hanson
Senior Vice President, Exelon Generation Company, LLC
President and Chief Nuclear Officer, Exelon Nuclear
Exelon Generation Company, LLC
4300 Winfield Road
Warrenville, IL 60555
SUBJECT: NINE MILE POINT NUCLEAR STATION – INTEGRATED INSPECTION

Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
60854.1 Miscellaneous  Certificate of
Compliance
(CoC) No. 1032
 HI-STORM Flood/Wind (FW) Multipurpose Canister (MPC)
Storage System
Amendment
1
Procedures  PI-CNSTR-OP-
HLTC-H-01
Closure Welding of Holtec Multi-Purpose Canisters-HI-
STORM 100, HI-STAR100, HI-STORM FW & UMAX
Systems
Rev 4
71111.01 Miscellaneous  OP-AA-108-111-
1001
Severe Weather and Natural Disaster Guidelines 017
Procedures  N1-OP-64 Meteorological Monitoring 01900
N2-OP-102 Meteorological Monitoring 02500
N2-SOP-90 Natural Events 00800
71111.04 Corrective Action
Documents
03950231
04059302
04288111
04325279
04325282
Drawings  019-001 Piping & Instrumentation Diagram Instrument & Service Air
Fundamental
01.00
C-18012-C Reactor Containment Spray System P&I Diagram 2
PID 104A Piping and Instruction Diagram Standby Diesel Generator
System
31
PID 104C  Piping and Instruction Diagram Standby Diesel Generator
System
9
PID 104D Piping and Instruction Diagram Jacket Water Standby Diesel
Generator System
7
PID 104E  Piping and Instruction Diagram Lube Oil Standby Diesel
Generator System
8
PID 104F Piping and Instruction Diagram Fuel Oil Standby Diesel
Generator System
5
PID-31A, E, and F  Residual Heat Removal System Piping & Instrumentation
Diagram
26, 21, & 16
PID-38A and C  Fuel Pool Cooling & Clean Up Piping & Instrumentation 16 & 15
14
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
Diagram
Miscellaneous  NRC Information
Notice 93-45
Degradation of Shutdown Cooling System Performance June 16,
1993
NRC Information
Notice 93-93
Inadequate Control of Reactor Coolant System during
Shutdown
December 8,
1993
NRC Information
Notice 96-05
Partial Bypass of Shutdown Cooling Flow from the Reactor